22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA MITRA SUMMER

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Cl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Num.

187
120
49
21
149

115
132

173
240
205
160
72
41
127
144
123
135

140

213
154
18
55
36
234
81
124
13
224
106
108
142
196

Nome

RAQUEL DE SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO

KARLA
DEGENANE SILOVA DE SOUZA
CRISTIANE MANCIO

RENATA DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
OUROFINO MOREIRA

RENATA DOMINGUES

THAIS APARECIDA NUNES DE
MOURA PEIXOTO

MAYLA KEZY SILVA TEIXEIRA
MARCIA SAMPARO

PATRICIA MARIA DA COSTA
SUELLEN OLIVEIRA AMORIM JOTA
RAIANE NUNES

KARLA LUCENA

NATALIA MARIA LOPES MENEZES
ANDREIA MARENDAZ

FLAVIA ALVES DA COSTA VARGENS
CAROLINA LOUREIRO VIVIANI

MARIA DAS GRACAS PEREIRA
FARIAS

ELIANE ANTUNES

CINTIA LEMOS SOARES

RENATA COSTA TOURET

GLEICE NOGUEIRA VIDAL

KATIA NOGUEIRA VIDAL

MANUELA ALVES

CLARA JUNKO ITO

AMANDA DOS SANTOS GUIMARAES
ALINE LUCIO DE AZEVEDO

NEUZA BARCELOS

JAQUELINE VICTORIA DE MIRANDA
PATRICIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
DANIELLE DA COSTA BELARMINO
LETICIA VIGNOLI BRAVO

41
41
45
25
32

34
34

28
46
32
30
22
33
28
33
36
37
33

43
32
35
33
30
37
65
33
31
51
40
43
35
43

Faixa
F4049
F4049
F4049
F0039
F0039

F0039
F0039

F0039
F4049
F0039
F0039
F0039
F0039
F0039
F0039
F0039
F0039

F0039

F4049
F0039
F0039
F0039
F0039
F0039
F6099
F0039
F0039
F5059
F4049
F4049
F0039
F4049

Cl.Fx. = Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
2 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
1 F
6 F
7 F
8 F
9 F

10 F
11 F
12 F
13 F
14 F
2 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19 F
1 F
20 F
21 F
1 F
3 F
4 F
22 F
5 F

Equipe

Volta
1
1

Tempo
00:23:13
00:25:32
00:26:01
00:27:02
00:27:09

00:27:16

00:27:36

00:28:12
00:28:36
00:28:49
00:28:58
00:29:48
00:30:22
00:30:22
00:30:55
00:30:54
00:30:54
00:31:53

00:32:09
00:32:22
00:32:19
00:33:01
00:33:27
00:35:02
00:34:11
00:34:32
00:34:37
00:36:21
00:36:33
00:36:34
00:36:44
00:38:15

Pagina :

Liquido
00:23:13
00:25:32
00:25:59
00:26:27
00:27:03

00:27:12

00:27:27

00:27:43
00:28:31
00:28:46
00:28:56
00:29:16
00:29:45
00:30:17
00:30:40
00:30:50
00:30:54
00:31:28

00:32:05
00:32:10
00:32:13
00:32:54
00:33:21
00:33:50
00:34:10
00:34:17
00:34:27
00:36:02
00:36:28
00:36:28
00:36:38
00:38:14



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA MITRA SUMMER

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Cl.
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

Num.

57
147

153
192
112
182
126
63
104
7
238
25
76
174
184
185
71

Nome
GABRIELA APARECIDA BARRETO

ANA CAROLINE DELGADO MOTA
MENDONCA

JESSICA SILVA DA COSTA
PATRICIA VIEIRA MOROTA
ADRIANA DO N. SOLIS PINHEIRO
LUCILENE CUEL DE OLIVEIRA
ROSEMEIRE RUTHNEIA RIBEIRO
MONICA SILVA TEIXEIRA
DEBORA FERREIRA DA SILVA
TANIA TEREZA M. SANTOS
ALZIRA MATOS

TANIA BARRETO AMORIM
MARILIA SALGADO MARTINS
MAYSA SILVA TEIXEIRA
ELIZABETH BRAVO

MARCELA SPOLIDORO
JUCELMA CORREA

36
35

29
40
39
37
43
46
36
57
55
64
31
22
62
33
55

Faixa
F0039
F0039

F0039
F4049
F0039
F0039
F4049
F4049
F0039
F5059
F5059
F6099
F0039
F0039
F6099
F0039
F5059

Cl.Fx. Sx.
23 F
24 F
25 F

6 F
26 F
27 F

7 F

8 F
28 F

2 F

3 F

2 F
29 F
30 F

3 F
31 F

4 F

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
00:38:48
00:39:37

00:40:58
00:41:48
00:42:06
00:42:34
00:42:42
00:44:32
00:45:45
00:46:09
00:46:33
00:48:08
00:47:53
00:50:27
00:54:28
00:54:29
01:02:09

Pagina :

Liguido
00:38:37
00:39:28

00:40:54
00:41:31
00:41:45
00:42:03
00:42:37
00:44:03
00:45:37
00:45:49
00:46:30
00:47:29
00:47:32
00:50:00
00:53:48
00:53:48
01:01:52



